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WING HANG BANK

Dear Customer,
Notice of Change in Wing Hang Credit Card Service Charge

With effect from 1 March 2013, the fees and charges relating to Wing Hang Credit Card will be
changed as follows:

Type of Service Current New Fee
Annual Fee

Principal Card:

- Platinum HK$1,000 HK$1,200
- Gold/Titanium HK$550 HK$600

- Classic HK$250 HK$300

Supplementary Card:

- Platinum HK$500 HK$600
- Gold/Titanium HK$275 HK$300
- Classic HK$125 HK$150

5% on Minimum Payment
Due per Time

5% on Minimum Payment

Late Payment Charge Due per Time

(Min. Charge: HK$180;
Max. Charge: HK$250)

(Min. Charge: HK$200;
Max. Charge: HK$300)

Cash Advance Handling Fee
(Including CASH Card and
e-Money Loan Card)

3% on Cash Advance
Amount per Time
(Min. Charge: HK$100)

3.5% on Cash Advance
Amount per Time
(Min. Charge: HK$100)

If you do not agree to the revised fees and charges, you must notify us of your objection in writing
before 1 March 2013 so that appropriate arrangements can be made to discontinue the service;
otherwise you will be deemed to have consented to the revised terms.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to call our Customer Service Hotline at 2543
2223.

Wing Hang Bank Card Centre
December 2012
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